KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
Size 0807
Through-hole Inductor
KPRD Series
Dimensions: [mm]
Electrical Properties:

home electric appliance, and etc.
 Operating temperature : -40 +125
(Including coil’s temperature rise)
Φ7.8±0.5 7.0±0.5 5.0±1.0
5.0±0.5
Φ0.6±0.1
Mark ing
5.0
Φ0.9
Part No. Inductance (μH) D.C.R. (mΩ)
Saturation
current (A)
Temperature rise
current (A)
20% Typical Max Typical Max Typical
KPRD0807-100M 10.0 34.0 40.8 2.45 1.96 3.16
KPRD0807-150M 15.0 36.0 43.2 2.30 1.84 3.07
KPRD0807-220M 22.0 45.0 54.0 1.90 1.52 2.74
KPRD0807-330M 33.0 73.0 87.6 1.55 1.24 2.15
KPRD0807-470M 47.0 89.0 107 1.30 1.04 1.95
KPRD0807-680M 68.0 109 131 1.10 0.88 1.76
Typical Electrical Characteristics:
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
KPRD0807-820M
KPRD0807-101M 100 168 202 0.90 0.72 1.42
KPRD0807-151M 150 283 340 0.70 0.56 1.08
KPRD0807-221M 220 348 418 0.60 0.48 1.00
KPRD0807-331M 330 516 619 0.50 0.40 0.81
KPRD0807-471M 470 920 1,104 0.40 0.32 0.62
KPRD0807-681M 680 1,380 1,656 0.35 0.28 0.50
KPRD0807-821M 820 1,570 1,884 0.30 0.24 0.47
KPRD0807-102M 1,000 1,750 2,100 0.25 0.20 0.44
82.0 154 185 1.00 0.80 1.48
Part No. Inductance (μH) D.C.R. (mΩ)
Saturation
current (A)